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Saturday     9:00 am
Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z All Event #1  Division 1: Division 1
Reg. Event Event Event HDCP Series HDCP Prize

Bowler Name Number Div Ave S D T Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
1 Jon McCarthy 32 DIV01 176 552 710 657 1919 315 2234 2234 1
2 Doug Barlow 19 DIV01 227 716 707 673 2096 0 2096 2096 2
3 Hutch Battreall 4 DIV01 211 744 649 627 2020 63 2083 2083 3
4 Brian Menini 15 DIV01 234 704 689 687 2080 0 2080 2080 4
5 Dan McCook 15 DIV01 203 703 679 566 1948 117 2065 2065 5
6 Ashley Watkins 32 DIV01 143 511 525 474 1510 549 2059 2059 6
7 Ed Whitley 19 DIV01 220 638 698 716 2052 0 2052 2052 7
8 Matt Brewer 24 DIV01 191 582 635 627 1844 207 2051 2051 8
9 TJ Lake 7 DIV01 215 705 706 588 1999 36 2035 2035 9

10 Wallace Carter 12 DIV01 214 717 682 598 1997 36 2033 2033 10
11 Stephen Shavnore 14 DIV01 200 656 657 573 1886 144 2030 2030 11
12 Ron Hankins 6 DIV01 230 707 666 642 2015 0 2015 2015 12
13 Gaige Battreall 4 DIV01 204 608 570 726 1904 108 2012 2012 13
14 Angie Whitley 5 DIV01 195 635 580 614 1829 180 2009 2009 14
15 Ryan Burks 15 DIV01 220 794 583 618 1995 0 1995 1995 15
16 Dustin Bauman 23 DIV01 200 708 582 559 1849 144 1993 1993 16
17 Marshall Bucher 13 DIV01 156 461 561 507 1529 459 1988 1988 17
18 Sam Zebelean 17 DIV01 220 678 667 641 1986 0 1986 1986 18
19 Lori Gage 32 DIV01 161 583 482 487 1552 423 1975 1975 19
20 Shawn Huey 2 DIV01 171 533 535 556 1624 351 1975 1975 19
21 Christopher Gage 13 DIV01 149 507 516 442 1465 504 1969 1969 21
22 Arley Furgeson 24 DIV01 190 583 598 570 1751 216 1967 1967 22
23 Shawn Henderson 14 DIV01 195 618 602 562 1782 180 1962 1962 23
24 Bo Zebelean 17 DIV01 210 628 605 657 1890 72 1962 1962 23
25 Shane Speer 4 DIV01 211 584 683 631 1898 63 1961 1961 25
26 Steve Shavnore 23 DIV01 211 584 649 653 1886 63 1949 1949 26
27 Steve Moppin 8 DIV01 203 637 613 577 1827 117 1944 1944 27
28 Colt Goodwin 31 DIV01 210 677 599 593 1869 72 1941 1941 28
29 Joey Findley 31 DIV01 211 647 634 595 1876 63 1939 1939 29
30 Brad Lengel 1 DIV01 217 688 619 611 1918 18 1936 1936 30
31 Shawn Muehlbach 1 DIV01 165 488 493 558 1539 396 1935 1935 31
32 Donnie Rathmann 24 DIV01 195 612 580 559 1751 180 1931 1931 32
33 Dan Schmerbach 17 DIV01 223 685 642 604 1931 0 1931 1931 32
34 Jesse Campbell 19 DIV01 228 648 623 657 1928 0 1928 1928 34
35 Jordan Eggman 31 DIV01 210 640 642 567 1849 72 1921 1921 35
36 Matt Stevens 24 DIV01 200 607 638 531 1776 144 1920 1920 36
37 Allen Kerns 4 DIV01 211 586 628 637 1851 63 1914 1914 37
38 Wayne Bisig 8 DIV01 195 659 585 489 1733 180 1913 1913 38
39 Larry Hardy 32 DIV01 162 478 478 527 1483 414 1897 1897 39
40 Lee Worley 7 DIV01 229 621 689 583 1893 0 1893 1893 40
41 Ed Bradley 4 DIV01 210 599 623 596 1818 72 1890 1890 41
42 Kevin Shavnore 14 DIV01 194 570 628 499 1697 180 1877 1877 42
43 Charlie Battreall 4 DIV01 212 588 522 708 1818 54 1872 1872 43
44 Dana Barlow 19 DIV01 214 602 622 611 1835 36 1871 1871 44
45 Thad Hurd 12 DIV01 198 522 629 561 1712 153 1865 1865 45
46 Don Braman 1 DIV01 189 501 639 498 1638 216 1854 1854 46
47 Cameron Henderson 14 DIV01 211 603 578 607 1788 63 1851 1851 47
48 Krystal Lengel 1 DIV01 186 548 521 537 1606 243 1849 1849 48
49 Alex Jackson 15 DIV01 150 440 478 427 1345 504 1849 1849 48
50 CA Albert 20 DIV01 184 546 514 534 1594 252 1846 1846 50
51 Dave Shavnore 14 DIV01 187 481 538 590 1609 234 1843 1843 51
52 Shayna Spencer 2 DIV01 206 602 593 540 1735 99 1834 1834 52
53 Dennis Ashworth 6 DIV01 182 489 541 534 1564 270 1834 1834 52
54 Ernie Lance 6 DIV01 196 524 562 575 1661 171 1832 1832 54
55 Timothy Goerlitz 1 DIV01 203 593 635 482 1710 117 1827 1827 55
56 John Grubbs 8 DIV01 182 515 538 503 1556 270 1826 1826 56
57 Royce Cornelious 15 DIV01 225 632 609 579 1820 0 1820 1820 57
58 James Franken 15 DIV01 193 499 493 631 1623 189 1812 1812 58
59 Steve Bauman 16 DIV01 195 477 585 568 1630 180 1810 1810 59
60 Nate Thomas 9 DIV01 158 422 515 406 1343 441 1784 1784 60
61 Dena McDonell 6 DIV01 156 424 478 410 1312 459 1771 1771 61
62 Jeff Bauman 23 DIV01 201 504 605 525 1634 135 1769 1769 62
63 Jason Crist 24 DIV01 208 498 581 600 1679 81 1760 1760 63
64 Gary Moppin 8 DIV01 204 516 566 528 1610 108 1718 1718 64
65 Scott Rouse 19 DIV01 194 481 497 537 1515 180 1695 1695 65
66 Mike White 1 DIV01 218 582 784 XXX 1366 6 1372 1372 66
67 John Brott 32 DIV01 163 XXX XXX XXX 0 0 0 0 67
68 Kevin Talbott 31 DIV01 219 XXX XXX XXX 0 0 0 0 67
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Saturday     9:00 am
Event Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch Result

z All Event #2
Reg. Event Event Event Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number Ave S D T Total Total Place Amount
1 Doug Barlow 19 227 716 707 673 2096 2096 1
2 Brian Menini 15 234 704 689 687 2080 2080 2
3 Ed Whitley 19 220 638 698 716 2052 2052 3
4 Hutch Battreall 4 211 744 649 627 2020 2020 4
5 Ron Hankins 6 230 707 666 642 2015 2015 5
6 Mike Gray 16 214 639 662 702 2003 2003 6
7 TJ Lake 7 215 705 706 588 1999 1999 7
8 Wallace Carter 12 214 717 682 598 1997 1997 8
9 Ryan Burks 15 220 794 583 618 1995 1995 9

10 Nate Hess 11 209 678 664 645 1987 1987 10
11 Sam Zebelean 17 220 678 667 641 1986 1986 11
12 Dakota Kessler 3 221 712 610 643 1965 1965 12
13 Aaron Smith 3 208 735 593 626 1954 1954 13
14 Dan McCook 15 203 703 679 566 1948 1948 14
15 Brandon Libel 11 225 664 638 635 1937 1937 15
16 Dan Schmerbach 17 223 685 642 604 1931 1931 16
17 Jesse Campbell 19 228 648 623 657 1928 1928 17
18 Brad Lengel 1 217 688 619 611 1918 1918 18
19 Gaige Battreall 4 204 608 570 726 1904 1904 19
20 Shane Speer 4 211 584 683 631 1898 1898 20
21 Lee Worley 7 229 621 689 583 1893 1893 21
22 Bo Zebelean 17 210 628 605 657 1890 1890 22
23 Stephen Shavnore 14 200 656 657 573 1886 1886 23
24 Steve Shavnore 23 211 584 649 653 1886 1886 23
25 Joey Findley 31 211 647 634 595 1876 1876 25
26 Dave Goodale 11 223 568 725 580 1873 1873 26
27 Colt Goodwin 31 210 677 599 593 1869 1869 27
28 Allen Kerns 3 211 586 628 637 1851 1851 28
29 Jordan Eggman 31 210 640 642 567 1849 1849 29
30 Dustin Bauman 23 200 708 582 559 1849 1849 29
31 Matt Brewer 24 191 582 635 627 1844 1844 31
32 Dana Barlow 19 214 602 622 611 1835 1835 32
33 Angie Whitley 5 195 635 580 614 1829 1829 33
34 Steve Moppin 8 203 637 613 577 1827 1827 34
35 Jeff Wilson 11 215 618 623 582 1823 1823 35
36 Royce Cornelious 15 225 632 609 579 1820 1820 36
37 Ed Bradley 4 210 599 623 596 1818 1818 37
38 Charlie Battreall 4 212 588 522 708 1818 1818 37
39 Ryan Brown 11 220 583 607 614 1804 1804 39
40 Cameron Henderson 14 211 603 578 607 1788 1788 40
41 Errol Cordell 17 201 588 613 586 1787 1787 41
42 Shawn Henderson 14 195 618 602 562 1782 1782 42
43 Matt Stevens 24 200 607 638 531 1776 1776 43
44 Brody Johansen 3 216 542 661 559 1762 1762 44
45 Donnie Rathmann 24 195 612 580 559 1751 1751 45
46 Arley Furgeson 24 190 583 598 570 1751 1751 45
47 Mike Dixon 3 201 571 535 638 1744 1744 47
48 Shayna Spencer 5 206 602 593 540 1735 1735 48
49 Thad Hurd 12 198 522 629 561 1712 1712 49
50 Timothy Goerlitz 1 203 593 635 482 1710 1710 50
51 Kevin Shavnore 14 194 570 628 499 1697 1697 51
52 Jason Crist 24 208 498 581 600 1679 1679 52
53 Ernie Lance 6 196 524 562 575 1661 1661 53
54 Jeff Bauman 23 201 504 605 525 1634 1634 54
55 Gary Moppin 8 204 516 566 528 1610 1610 55
56 Dave Shavnore 14 187 481 538 590 1609 1609 56
57 Scott Rouse 19 194 481 497 537 1515 1515 57
58 Mike White 1 218 582 784 XXX 1366 1366 58
59 Kevin Talbott 31 219 XXX XXX XXX 0 0 59
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Saturday     9:00 am
Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Doubles  Division 1: Division 1
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 M. White/B. Lengel 1 DIV01 D006 11 435 504 460 439 504 1403 1403 1
2 T. Lake/L. Worley 7 DIV01 D005 3 444 507 430 507 458 1395 1395 2
3 B. Libel/D. Goodale 11 DIV01 D003 17 448 533 533 430 400 1363 1363 3
4 D. Barlow/D. Barlow 19 DIV01 D003 11 441 455 425 449 455 1329 1329 4
5 E. Whitley/J. Campbell 19 DIV01 D003 11 448 453 416 453 452 1321 1321 5
6 N. Hess/E. Larison 11 DIV01 D003 17 417 484 435 400 484 1319 1319 6
7 W. Carter/T. Hurd 12 DIV01 D005 3 412 466 466 380 465 1311 1311 7
8 A. Kerns/S. Speer 4 DIV01 D006 9 422 475 470 366 475 1311 1311 7
9 R. Cornelious/B. Menini 15 DIV01 D003 7 459 479 479 379 440 1298 1298 9

10 K. Shavnore/S. Shavnore 14 DIV01 D001 3 394 477 383 477 425 1285 1285 10
11 C. Goodwin/D. Sherlock 31 DIV01 D003 5 414 468 449 365 468 1282 1282 11
12 J. Eggman/J. Findley 31 DIV01 D003 5 421 481 402 393 481 1276 1276 12
13 B. Zebelean/S. Zebelean 17 DIV01 D001 7 430 466 466 414 392 1272 1272 13
14 B. Johansen/D. Kessler 3 DIV01 D005 5 437 451 393 427 451 1271 1271 14
15 D. McCook/R. Burks 15 DIV01 D001 5 423 431 431 405 426 1262 1262 15
16 A. Bartlett/M. Gray 16 DIV01 D005 5 413 425 425 412 421 1258 1258 16
17 E. Cordell/D. Schmerbach 17 DIV01 D001 7 424 432 432 419 404 1255 1255 17
18 A. Watkins/J. McCarthy 32 DIV01 D003 3 319 434 432 369 434 1235 1235 18
19 R. Hankins/C. Hankins 6 DIV01 D006 7 375 433 379 419 433 1231 1231 19
20 J. Wilson/R. Brown 11 DIV01 D003 17 435 444 444 354 432 1230 1230 20
21 G. Battreall/H. Battreall 4 DIV01 D006 9 415 458 382 458 379 1219 1219 21
22 J. Crist/M. Brewer 24 DIV01 D001 1 399 424 393 399 424 1216 1216 22
23 D. Bauman/J. Bauman 23 DIV01 D003 13 401 433 410 433 344 1187 1187 23
24 D. Shavnore/S. Shavnore 14 DIV01 D001 3 398 411 397 411 379 1187 1187 23
25 S. Henderson/C. Henderson 14 DIV01 D001 3 406 426 426 372 382 1180 1180 25
26 G. Moppin/S. Moppin 8 DIV01 D003 15 407 425 368 425 386 1179 1179 26
27 D. Rathmann/A. Furgeson 24 DIV01 D001 1 385 422 422 378 378 1178 1178 27
28 A. Whitley/S. Spencer 5 DIV01 D003 13 401 406 381 406 386 1173 1173 28
29 T. Goerlitz/K. Lengel 1 DIV01 D006 11 389 409 399 348 409 1156 1156 29
30 E. Bradley/C. Battreall 4 DIV01 D003 15 422 434 434 376 335 1145 1145 30
31 D. McDonell/R. Hankins 6 DIV01 D006 7 386 406 362 376 406 1144 1144 31
32 S. Muehlbach/D. Braman 1 DIV01 D006 11 354 416 344 372 416 1132 1132 32
33 A. Smith/M. Dixon 3 DIV01 D005 5 409 395 395 374 359 1128 1128 33
34 W. Bisig/J. Grubbs 8 DIV01 D003 15 377 402 402 395 326 1123 1123 34
35 C. Gage/D. Richardson 32 DIV01 D003 3 333 409 375 409 327 1111 1111 35
36 E. Lance/D. Ashworth 6 DIV01 D006 7 378 376 371 356 376 1103 1103 36
37 R. Howard/S. Huey 5 DIV01 D003 13 369 407 393 297 407 1097 1097 37
38 S. Rouse/S. Bauman 19 DIV01 D003 11 389 377 362 343 377 1082 1082 38
39 M. Bucher/B. Tinney 13 DIV01 D006 5 337 418 278 372 418 1068 1068 39
40 C. Albert/N. Thomas 9 DIV01 D003 5 342 364 346 319 364 1029 1029 40
41 I. Jonas/C. Bernard 10 DIV01 D001 5 357 351 351 337 318 1006 1006 41
42 M. Stevens/N. Stevens 24 DIV01 D001 1 334 344 308 344 329 981 981 42
43 E. Bucher/T. Brown 13 DIV01 D006 5 297 360 314 360 298 972 972 43
44 A. Jackson/J. Franken 15 DIV01 D003 1 343 382 312 277 382 971 971 44
45 L. Hardy/L. Gage 32 DIV01 D003 3 323 380 380 270 310 960 960 45
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z Doubles  Division 1: Division 1

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 A. Watkins/J. McCarthy 32 DIV01 D003 3 319 434 530 432 369 434 1235 288 1523 1523 1
2 M. White/B. Lengel 1 DIV01 D006 11 435 504 508 460 439 504 1403 12 1415 1415 2
3 T. Lake/L. Worley 7 DIV01 D005 3 444 507 507 430 507 458 1395 0 1395 1395 3
4 K. Shavnore/S. Shavnore 14 DIV01 D001 3 394 477 513 383 477 425 1285 108 1393 1393 4
5 R. Hankins/C. Hankins 6 DIV01 D006 7 375 433 485 379 419 433 1231 156 1387 1387 5
6 W. Carter/T. Hurd 12 DIV01 D005 3 412 466 488 466 380 465 1311 66 1377 1377 6
7 N. Hess/E. Larison 11 DIV01 D003 17 417 484 502 435 400 484 1319 54 1373 1373 7
8 C. Gage/D. Richardson 32 DIV01 D003 3 333 409 494 375 409 327 1111 255 1366 1366 8
9 B. Libel/D. Goodale 11 DIV01 D003 17 448 533 533 533 430 400 1363 0 1363 1363 9

10 A. Kerns/S. Speer 4 DIV01 D006 9 422 475 489 470 366 475 1311 42 1353 1353 10
11 C. Goodwin/D. Sherlock 31 DIV01 D003 5 414 468 488 449 365 468 1282 60 1342 1342 11
12 S. Muehlbach/D. Braman 1 DIV01 D006 11 354 416 484 344 372 416 1132 204 1336 1336 12
13 D. Barlow/D. Barlow 19 DIV01 D003 11 441 455 455 425 449 455 1329 0 1329 1329 13
14 E. Whitley/J. Campbell 19 DIV01 D003 11 448 453 453 416 453 452 1321 0 1321 1321 14
15 J. Eggman/J. Findley 31 DIV01 D003 5 421 481 496 402 393 481 1276 45 1321 1321 14
16 A. Bartlett/M. Gray 16 DIV01 D005 5 413 425 446 425 412 421 1258 63 1321 1321 14
17 E. Bucher/T. Brown 13 DIV01 D006 5 297 360 474 314 360 298 972 342 1314 1314 17
18 M. Bucher/B. Tinney 13 DIV01 D006 5 337 418 500 278 372 418 1068 246 1314 1314 17
19 J. Crist/M. Brewer 24 DIV01 D001 1 399 424 456 393 399 424 1216 96 1312 1312 19
20 D. Rathmann/A. Furgeson 24 DIV01 D001 1 385 422 466 422 378 378 1178 132 1310 1310 20
21 D. McCook/R. Burks 15 DIV01 D001 5 423 431 444 431 405 426 1262 39 1301 1301 21
22 R. Cornelious/B. Menini 15 DIV01 D003 7 459 479 479 479 379 440 1298 0 1298 1298 22
23 B. Zebelean/S. Zebelean 17 DIV01 D001 7 430 466 474 466 414 392 1272 24 1296 1296 23
24 E. Cordell/D. Schmerbach 17 DIV01 D001 7 424 432 444 432 419 404 1255 36 1291 1291 24
25 D. Shavnore/S. Shavnore 14 DIV01 D001 3 398 411 444 397 411 379 1187 99 1286 1286 25
26 D. Bauman/J. Bauman 23 DIV01 D003 13 401 433 464 410 433 344 1187 93 1280 1280 26
27 G. Battreall/H. Battreall 4 DIV01 D006 9 415 458 478 382 458 379 1219 60 1279 1279 27
28 B. Johansen/D. Kessler 3 DIV01 D005 5 437 451 453 393 427 451 1271 6 1277 1277 28
29 T. Goerlitz/K. Lengel 1 DIV01 D006 11 389 409 449 399 348 409 1156 120 1276 1276 29
30 W. Bisig/J. Grubbs 8 DIV01 D003 15 377 402 452 402 395 326 1123 150 1273 1273 30
31 D. McDonell/R. Hankins 6 DIV01 D006 7 386 406 449 362 376 406 1144 129 1273 1273 30
32 A. Whitley/S. Spencer 5 DIV01 D003 13 401 406 437 381 406 386 1173 93 1266 1266 32
33 R. Howard/S. Huey 5 DIV01 D003 13 369 407 463 393 297 407 1097 168 1265 1265 33
34 C. Albert/N. Thomas 9 DIV01 D003 5 342 364 442 346 319 364 1029 234 1263 1263 34
35 S. Henderson/C. Henderson 14 DIV01 D001 3 406 426 453 426 372 382 1180 81 1261 1261 35
36 G. Moppin/S. Moppin 8 DIV01 D003 15 407 425 451 368 425 386 1179 78 1257 1257 36
37 E. Lance/D. Ashworth 6 DIV01 D006 7 378 376 425 371 356 376 1103 147 1250 1250 37
38 J. Wilson/R. Brown 11 DIV01 D003 17 435 444 448 444 354 432 1230 12 1242 1242 38
39 L. Hardy/L. Gage 32 DIV01 D003 3 323 380 473 380 270 310 960 279 1239 1239 39
40 M. Stevens/N. Stevens 24 DIV01 D001 1 334 344 428 308 344 329 981 252 1233 1233 40
41 I. Jonas/C. Bernard 10 DIV01 D001 5 357 351 417 351 337 318 1006 198 1204 1204 41
42 A. Jackson/J. Franken 15 DIV01 D003 1 343 382 459 312 277 382 971 231 1202 1202 42
43 S. Rouse/S. Bauman 19 DIV01 D003 11 389 377 417 362 343 377 1082 120 1202 1202 42
44 A. Smith/M. Dixon 3 DIV01 D005 5 409 395 419 395 374 359 1128 72 1200 1200 44
45 E. Bradley/C. Battreall 4 DIV01 D003 15 422 434 448 434 376 335 1145 42 1187 1187 45
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Saturday     9:00 am
Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Singles  Division 1: Division 1
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Ryan Burks 15 DIV01 S001 6 220 300 236 300 258 794 794 1
2 Hutch Battreall 4 DIV01 S006 10 211 268 244 268 232 744 744 2
3 Aaron Smith 3 DIV01 S005 5 208 268 268 245 222 735 735 3
4 Wallace Carter 12 DIV01 S005 3 214 258 237 222 258 717 717 4
5 Doug Barlow 19 DIV01 S003 11 227 267 186 267 263 716 716 5
6 Dakota Kessler 3 DIV01 S005 6 221 257 257 211 244 712 712 6
7 Dustin Bauman 23 DIV01 S003 13 200 263 209 263 236 708 708 7
8 Ron Hankins 6 DIV01 S006 8 230 258 258 225 224 707 707 8
9 TJ Lake 7 DIV01 S005 3 215 247 235 247 223 705 705 9

10 Brian Menini 15 DIV01 S003 8 234 268 222 268 214 704 704 10
11 Dan McCook 15 DIV01 S001 5 203 248 211 248 244 703 703 11
12 Brad Lengel 1 DIV01 S006 12 217 246 246 234 208 688 688 12
13 Dan Schmerbach 17 DIV01 S001 8 223 244 217 244 224 685 685 13
14 Sam Zebelean 17 DIV01 S001 8 220 258 226 258 194 678 678 14
15 Nate Hess 11 DIV01 S003 17 209 257 193 228 257 678 678 14
16 Colt Goodwin 31 DIV01 S003 5 210 247 215 247 215 677 677 16
17 Brandon Libel 11 DIV01 S003 17 225 238 212 238 214 664 664 17
18 Wayne Bisig 8 DIV01 S003 15 195 256 256 192 211 659 659 18
19 Stephen Shavnore 14 DIV01 S001 4 200 247 229 180 247 656 656 19
20 Jesse Campbell 19 DIV01 S003 12 228 235 213 235 200 648 648 20
21 Joey Findley 31 DIV01 S003 6 211 218 215 218 214 647 647 21
22 Randell Howard 5 DIV01 S003 13 198 235 225 235 182 642 642 22
23 Jordan Eggman 31 DIV01 S003 5 210 247 203 247 190 640 640 23
24 Mike Gray 16 DIV01 S005 6 214 221 202 216 221 639 639 24
25 Ed Whitley 19 DIV01 S003 11 220 266 266 193 179 638 638 25
26 Steve Moppin 8 DIV01 S003 16 203 226 194 226 217 637 637 26
27 Angie Whitley 5 DIV01 S003 13 195 226 216 193 226 635 635 27
28 Royce Cornelious 15 DIV01 S003 7 225 245 224 163 245 632 632 28
29 Bo Zebelean 17 DIV01 S001 7 210 234 195 199 234 628 628 29
30 Lee Worley 7 DIV01 S005 4 229 213 204 204 213 621 621 30
31 Shawn Henderson 14 DIV01 S001 3 195 222 222 193 203 618 618 31
32 Jeff Wilson 11 DIV01 S003 17 215 232 208 178 232 618 618 31
33 Erin Larison 11 DIV01 S003 18 208 265 181 265 168 614 614 33
34 Donnie Rathmann 24 DIV01 S001 1 195 223 196 193 223 612 612 34
35 Gaige Battreall 4 DIV01 S006 9 204 237 193 178 237 608 608 35
36 Matt Stevens 24 DIV01 S001 1 200 267 160 180 267 607 607 36
37 Cameron Henderson 14 DIV01 S001 4 211 209 197 209 197 603 603 37
38 Shayna Spencer 5 DIV01 S003 14 206 204 203 204 195 602 602 38
39 Dana Barlow 19 DIV01 S003 12 214 232 232 189 181 602 602 38
40 Ed Bradley 4 DIV01 S003 15 210 204 204 203 192 599 599 40
41 Timothy Goerlitz 1 DIV01 S006 11 203 246 246 167 180 593 593 41
42 Errol Cordell 17 DIV01 S001 7 201 209 181 198 209 588 588 42
43 Charlie Battreall 4 DIV01 S003 16 212 213 194 213 181 588 588 42
44 Allen Kerns 4 DIV01 S006 9 211 203 182 201 203 586 586 44
45 Steve Shavnore 14 DIV01 S001 4 211 203 185 196 203 584 584 45
46 Alex Bartlett 16 DIV01 S005 5 199 204 204 183 197 584 584 45
47 Shane Speer 4 DIV01 S006 10 211 210 169 205 210 584 584 45
48 Arley Furgeson 24 DIV01 S001 2 190 223 223 166 194 583 583 48
49 Lori Gage 32 DIV01 S003 4 161 226 226 179 178 583 583 48
50 Ryan Brown 11 DIV01 S003 18 220 204 204 185 194 583 583 48
51 Matt Brewer 24 DIV01 S001 2 191 214 214 177 191 582 582 51
52 Mike White 1 DIV01 S006 11 218 213 213 185 184 582 582 51
53 Mike Dixon 3 DIV01 S005 6 201 197 193 181 197 571 571 53
54 Kevin Shavnore 14 DIV01 S001 3 194 226 226 159 185 570 570 54
55 Dave Goodale 11 DIV01 S003 18 223 205 184 179 205 568 568 55
56 Dennis Sherlock 31 DIV01 S003 6 204 211 149 200 211 560 560 56
57 Jon McCarthy 32 DIV01 S003 4 176 203 181 168 203 552 552 57
58 Colton Hankins 6 DIV01 S006 8 184 210 149 210 193 552 552 57
59 Dave Richardson 32 DIV01 S003 4 184 238 238 146 164 548 548 59
60 Krystal Lengel 1 DIV01 S006 12 186 212 180 212 156 548 548 59
61 CA Albert 9 DIV01 S003 5 184 189 189 179 178 546 546 61
62 Tammy Brown 13 DIV01 S006 6 170 202 202 152 192 546 546 61
63 Brody Johansen 3 DIV01 S005 5 216 194 189 194 159 542 542 63
64 Beldon Tinney 13 DIV01 S006 6 181 211 148 180 211 539 539 64
65 Randy Hankins 6 DIV01 S006 7 191 198 172 198 167 537 537 65
66 Shawn Huey 5 DIV01 S003 14 171 194 158 181 194 533 533 66
67 Ernie Lance 6 DIV01 S006 7 196 199 199 157 168 524 524 67
68 Thad Hurd 12 DIV01 S005 4 198 190 167 190 165 522 522 68
69 Gary Moppin 8 DIV01 S003 15 204 226 226 162 128 516 516 69
70 John Grubbs 8 DIV01 S003 16 182 203 171 141 203 515 515 70
71 Ashley Watkins 32 DIV01 S003 3 143 223 160 128 223 511 511 71
72 Chris Bernard 10 DIV01 S001 6 184 202 144 163 202 509 509 72
73 Christopher Gage 32 DIV01 S003 3 149 184 162 184 161 507 507 73
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount

74 Jeff Bauman 23 DIV01 S003 14 201 180 179 180 145 504 504 74
75 Don Braman 1 DIV01 S006 12 189 188 162 188 151 501 501 75
76 James Franken 15 DIV01 S003 2 193 196 182 121 196 499 499 76
77 Jason Crist 24 DIV01 S001 1 208 176 165 176 157 498 498 77
78 Dennis Ashworth 6 DIV01 S006 8 182 179 179 139 171 489 489 78
79 Shawn Muehlbach 1 DIV01 S006 11 165 185 145 158 185 488 488 79
80 Ira Jonas 10 DIV01 S001 5 173 173 162 151 173 486 486 80
81 Dave Shavnore 14 DIV01 S001 3 187 168 163 150 168 481 481 81
82 Scott Rouse 19 DIV01 S003 11 194 170 154 157 170 481 481 81
83 Larry Hardy 32 DIV01 S003 3 162 171 171 167 140 478 478 83
84 Steve Bauman 19 DIV01 S003 12 195 180 138 180 159 477 477 84
85 Marshall Bucher 13 DIV01 S006 5 156 159 158 159 144 461 461 85
86 Nic Stevens 24 DIV01 S001 2 134 162 162 136 159 457 457 86
87 Alex Jackson 15 DIV01 S003 1 150 168 139 133 168 440 440 87
88 Dena McDonell 6 DIV01 S006 7 156 165 110 165 149 424 424 88
89 Nate Thomas 9 DIV01 S003 6 158 158 129 135 158 422 422 89
90 Emmy Bucher 13 DIV01 S006 5 127 162 162 130 126 418 418 90
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Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: Division 1

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Ryan Burks 15 DIV01 S001 6 220 300 300 236 300 258 794 0 794 794 1
2 Hutch Battreall 4 DIV01 S006 10 211 268 275 244 268 232 744 21 765 765 2
3 Aaron Smith 3 DIV01 S005 5 208 268 277 268 245 222 735 27 762 762 3
4 Dustin Bauman 23 DIV01 S003 13 200 263 279 209 263 236 708 48 756 756 4
5 Dan McCook 15 DIV01 S001 5 203 248 261 211 248 244 703 39 742 742 5
6 Wallace Carter 12 DIV01 S005 3 214 258 262 237 222 258 717 12 729 729 6
7 Lori Gage 32 DIV01 S003 4 161 226 273 226 179 178 583 141 724 724 7
8 Wayne Bisig 8 DIV01 S003 15 195 256 276 256 192 211 659 60 719 719 8
9 TJ Lake 7 DIV01 S005 3 215 247 251 235 247 223 705 12 717 717 9

10 Doug Barlow 19 DIV01 S003 11 227 267 267 186 267 263 716 0 716 716 10
11 Dakota Kessler 3 DIV01 S005 6 221 257 257 257 211 244 712 0 712 712 11
12 Ron Hankins 6 DIV01 S006 8 230 258 258 258 225 224 707 0 707 707 12
13 Stephen Shavnore 14 DIV01 S001 4 200 247 263 229 180 247 656 48 704 704 13
14 Brian Menini 15 DIV01 S003 8 234 268 268 222 268 214 704 0 704 704 13
15 Nate Hess 11 DIV01 S003 17 209 257 265 193 228 257 678 24 702 702 15
16 Colt Goodwin 31 DIV01 S003 5 210 247 255 215 247 215 677 24 701 701 16
17 Angie Whitley 5 DIV01 S003 13 195 226 246 216 193 226 635 60 695 695 17
18 Ashley Watkins 32 DIV01 S003 3 143 223 284 160 128 223 511 183 694 694 18
19 Brad Lengel 1 DIV01 S006 12 217 246 248 246 234 208 688 6 694 694 18
20 Randell Howard 5 DIV01 S003 13 198 235 252 225 235 182 642 51 693 693 20
21 Dan Schmerbach 17 DIV01 S001 8 223 244 244 217 244 224 685 0 685 685 21
22 Shawn Henderson 14 DIV01 S001 3 195 222 242 222 193 203 618 60 678 678 22
23 Sam Zebelean 17 DIV01 S001 8 220 258 258 226 258 194 678 0 678 678 22
24 Steve Moppin 8 DIV01 S003 16 203 226 239 194 226 217 637 39 676 676 24
25 Christopher Gage 32 DIV01 S003 3 149 184 240 162 184 161 507 168 675 675 25
26 Donnie Rathmann 24 DIV01 S001 1 195 223 243 196 193 223 612 60 672 672 26
27 Joey Findley 31 DIV01 S003 6 211 218 225 215 218 214 647 21 668 668 27
28 Tammy Brown 13 DIV01 S006 6 170 202 242 202 152 192 546 120 666 666 28
29 Jordan Eggman 31 DIV01 S003 5 210 247 255 203 247 190 640 24 664 664 29
30 Brandon Libel 11 DIV01 S003 17 225 238 238 212 238 214 664 0 664 664 29
31 Nic Stevens 24 DIV01 S001 2 134 162 230 162 136 159 457 204 661 661 31
32 Jon McCarthy 32 DIV01 S003 4 176 203 238 181 168 203 552 105 657 657 32
33 Arley Furgeson 24 DIV01 S001 2 190 223 247 223 166 194 583 72 655 655 33
34 Matt Stevens 24 DIV01 S001 1 200 267 283 160 180 267 607 48 655 655 33
35 Bo Zebelean 17 DIV01 S001 7 210 234 242 195 199 234 628 24 652 652 35
36 Matt Brewer 24 DIV01 S001 2 191 214 237 214 177 191 582 69 651 651 36
37 Mike Gray 16 DIV01 S005 6 214 221 225 202 216 221 639 12 651 651 36
38 Shawn Huey 5 DIV01 S003 14 171 194 233 158 181 194 533 117 650 650 38
39 Jesse Campbell 19 DIV01 S003 12 228 235 235 213 235 200 648 0 648 648 39
40 Gaige Battreall 4 DIV01 S006 9 204 237 249 193 178 237 608 36 644 644 40
41 Erin Larison 11 DIV01 S003 18 208 265 274 181 265 168 614 27 641 641 41
42 Emmy Bucher 13 DIV01 S006 5 127 162 236 162 130 126 418 222 640 640 42
43 Ed Whitley 19 DIV01 S003 11 220 266 266 266 193 179 638 0 638 638 43
44 Colton Hankins 6 DIV01 S006 8 184 210 238 149 210 193 552 84 636 636 44
45 Shayna Spencer 5 DIV01 S003 14 206 204 215 203 204 195 602 33 635 635 45
46 Errol Cordell 17 DIV01 S001 7 201 209 224 181 198 209 588 45 633 633 46
47 Dave Richardson 32 DIV01 S003 4 184 238 266 238 146 164 548 84 632 632 47
48 Royce Cornelious 15 DIV01 S003 7 225 245 245 224 163 245 632 0 632 632 47
49 Alex Bartlett 16 DIV01 S005 5 199 204 220 204 183 197 584 48 632 632 47
50 Beldon Tinney 13 DIV01 S006 6 181 211 242 148 180 211 539 93 632 632 47
51 Timothy Goerlitz 1 DIV01 S006 11 203 246 259 246 167 180 593 39 632 632 47
52 Kevin Shavnore 14 DIV01 S001 3 194 226 246 226 159 185 570 60 630 630 52
53 CA Albert 9 DIV01 S003 5 184 189 217 189 179 178 546 84 630 630 52
54 Jeff Wilson 11 DIV01 S003 17 215 232 236 208 178 232 618 12 630 630 52
55 Krystal Lengel 1 DIV01 S006 12 186 212 239 180 212 156 548 81 629 629 55
56 Cameron Henderson 14 DIV01 S001 4 211 209 216 197 209 197 603 21 624 624 56
57 Ed Bradley 4 DIV01 S003 15 210 204 212 204 203 192 599 24 623 623 57
58 Lee Worley 7 DIV01 S005 4 229 213 213 204 204 213 621 0 621 621 58
59 Shawn Muehlbach 1 DIV01 S006 11 165 185 229 145 158 185 488 132 620 620 59
60 Larry Hardy 32 DIV01 S003 3 162 171 217 171 167 140 478 138 616 616 60
61 Mike Dixon 3 DIV01 S005 6 201 197 212 193 181 197 571 45 616 616 60
62 Dana Barlow 19 DIV01 S003 12 214 232 236 232 189 181 602 12 614 614 62
63 Marshall Bucher 13 DIV01 S006 5 156 159 210 158 159 144 461 153 614 614 62
64 Alex Jackson 15 DIV01 S003 1 150 168 224 139 133 168 440 168 608 608 64
65 Allen Kerns 4 DIV01 S006 9 211 203 210 182 201 203 586 21 607 607 65
66 Charlie Battreall 4 DIV01 S003 16 212 213 219 194 213 181 588 18 606 606 66
67 Randy Hankins 6 DIV01 S006 7 191 198 221 172 198 167 537 69 606 606 66
68 Steve Shavnore 14 DIV01 S001 4 211 203 210 185 196 203 584 21 605 605 68
69 John Grubbs 8 DIV01 S003 16 182 203 233 171 141 203 515 90 605 605 68
70 Shane Speer 4 DIV01 S006 10 211 210 217 169 205 210 584 21 605 605 68
71 Ira Jonas 10 DIV01 S001 5 173 173 210 162 151 173 486 111 597 597 71
72 Dennis Sherlock 31 DIV01 S003 6 204 211 223 149 200 211 560 36 596 596 72
73 Chris Bernard 10 DIV01 S001 6 184 202 230 144 163 202 509 84 593 593 73
74 Mike White 1 DIV01 S006 11 218 213 214 213 185 184 582 3 585 585 74
75 Ryan Brown 11 DIV01 S003 18 220 204 204 204 185 194 583 0 583 583 75
76 Ernie Lance 6 DIV01 S006 7 196 199 218 199 157 168 524 57 581 581 76
77 Dennis Ashworth 6 DIV01 S006 8 182 179 209 179 139 171 489 90 579 579 77
78 Dena McDonell 6 DIV01 S006 7 156 165 216 110 165 149 424 153 577 577 78
79 Thad Hurd 12 DIV01 S005 4 198 190 207 167 190 165 522 51 573 573 79
80 Don Braman 1 DIV01 S006 12 189 188 212 162 188 151 501 72 573 573 79
81 Nate Thomas 9 DIV01 S003 6 158 158 207 129 135 158 422 147 569 569 81
82 Dave Goodale 11 DIV01 S003 18 223 205 205 184 179 205 568 0 568 568 82
83 James Franken 15 DIV01 S003 2 193 196 217 182 121 196 499 63 562 562 83
84 Dave Shavnore 14 DIV01 S001 3 187 168 194 163 150 168 481 78 559 559 84
85 Gary Moppin 8 DIV01 S003 15 204 226 238 226 162 128 516 36 552 552 85
86 Brody Johansen 3 DIV01 S005 5 216 194 197 189 194 159 542 9 551 551 86
87 Jeff Bauman 23 DIV01 S003 14 201 180 195 179 180 145 504 45 549 549 87
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

88 Scott Rouse 19 DIV01 S003 11 194 170 190 154 157 170 481 60 541 541 88
89 Steve Bauman 19 DIV01 S003 12 195 180 200 138 180 159 477 60 537 537 89
90 Jason Crist 24 DIV01 S001 1 208 176 185 165 176 157 498 27 525 525 90
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2020 Open Championship2020 Open Championship2020 Open Championship2020 Open Championship2020 Open Championship2020 Open Championship2020 Open Championship2020 Open Championship2020 Open Championship04/04/21 Page 1

Saturday     9:00 am
Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 1: Division 1
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Till Vodka 17 DIV01 T002 14 1101 1120 1062 1120 1109 3291 3291 1
2 Ryan Farms 2 19 DIV01 T004 10 1119 1125 1125 1025 1106 3256 3256 2
3 Rough House Bowling 3 DIV01 T005 3 1057 1146 1044 1146 1028 3218 3218 3
4 Kansas Krew 18 DIV01 T002 15 1071 1092 1092 1023 1048 3163 3163 4
5 KGB Contracting 2 4 DIV01 T005 1 1048 1078 1010 1078 1000 3088 3088 5
6 West Side Rec 23 DIV01 T006 8 1016 1056 980 1034 1056 3070 3070 6
7 Farmers State Bank 11 DIV01 T006 10 1092 1056 1055 1056 945 3056 3056 7
8 Rossville Union 22 DIV01 T005 2 1031 1018 973 983 1018 2974 2974 8
9 Office Max 7 DIV01 T004 3 1076 1078 889 985 1078 2952 2952 9

10 FS Transport 31 DIV01 T004 6 1055 1032 901 1032 1015 2948 2948 10
11 Cornett Auto 16 DIV01 T006 7 993 988 988 974 973 2935 2935 11
12 KGB Contracting 1 12 DIV01 T002 12 992 1013 1013 968 922 2903 2903 12
13 Face Designs 24 DIV01 T004 5 984 984 984 953 950 2887 2887 13
14 Pro Floors 10 DIV01 T001 15 907 1054 948 1054 850 2852 2852 14
15 Shelter Trucking 14 DIV01 T002 13 987 985 924 985 922 2831 2831 15
16 Burky Turkey  Pro Shop 15 DIV01 T001 16 991 1048 1048 880 893 2821 2821 16
17 Bolin Auto & Truck 32 DIV01 T002 16 826 937 922 844 937 2703 2703 17
18 Lengel's Cabinet 1 DIV01 T006 9 960 967 772 947 967 2686 2686 18
19 Sprint Lumber 8 DIV01 T004 8 985 905 875 905 842 2622 2622 19
20 Dino & The Bad Boys 6 DIV01 T005 4 971 888 888 853 849 2590 2590 20
21 UP Your Alley 2 DIV01 T006 5 926 898 886 898 764 2548 2548 21
22 Debbie's Beauty Shop 21 DIV01 T004 4 925 855 818 830 855 2503 2503 22
23 Better Dayz 13 DIV01 T004 7 783 847 779 847 756 2382 2382 23
24 Walton Motors 20 DIV01 T006 6 837 812 763 766 812 2341 2341 24
25 Ryan Farms 5 DIV01 T002 11 1079 1083 1072 1083 1014 3169 3169 101
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Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: Division 1

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Bolin Auto & Truck 32 DIV01 T002 16 826 937 1156 922 844 937 2703 657 3360 3360 1
2 Rough House Bowling 3 DIV01 T005 3 1057 1146 1180 1044 1146 1028 3218 102 3320 3320 2
3 Pro Floors 10 DIV01 T001 15 907 1054 1208 948 1054 850 2852 462 3314 3314 3
4 Till Vodka 17 DIV01 T002 14 1101 1120 1120 1062 1120 1109 3291 0 3291 3291 4
5 West Side Rec 23 DIV01 T006 8 1016 1056 1123 980 1034 1056 3070 201 3271 3271 5
6 Ryan Farms 2 19 DIV01 T004 10 1119 1125 1125 1125 1025 1106 3256 0 3256 3256 6
7 Kansas Krew 18 DIV01 T002 15 1071 1092 1115 1092 1023 1048 3163 69 3232 3232 7
8 KGB Contracting 2 4 DIV01 T005 1 1048 1078 1119 1010 1078 1000 3088 123 3211 3211 8
9 Cornett Auto 16 DIV01 T006 7 993 988 1073 988 974 973 2935 255 3190 3190 9

10 Face Designs 24 DIV01 T004 5 984 984 1076 984 953 950 2887 276 3163 3163 10
11 KGB Contracting 1 12 DIV01 T002 12 992 1013 1099 1013 968 922 2903 258 3161 3161 11
12 Better Dayz 13 DIV01 T004 7 783 847 1100 779 847 756 2382 759 3141 3141 12
13 Rossville Union 22 DIV01 T005 2 1031 1018 1073 973 983 1018 2974 165 3139 3139 13
14 Shelter Trucking 14 DIV01 T002 13 987 985 1075 924 985 922 2831 270 3101 3101 14
15 Burky Turkey  Pro Shop 15 DIV01 T001 16 991 1048 1135 1048 880 893 2821 261 3082 3082 15
16 Farmers State Bank 11 DIV01 T006 10 1092 1056 1062 1055 1056 945 3056 18 3074 3074 16
17 FS Transport 31 DIV01 T004 6 1055 1032 1068 901 1032 1015 2948 108 3056 3056 17
18 Lengel's Cabinet 1 DIV01 T006 9 960 967 1079 772 947 967 2686 336 3022 3022 18
19 Office Max 7 DIV01 T004 3 1076 1078 1097 889 985 1078 2952 57 3009 3009 19
20 Walton Motors 20 DIV01 T006 6 837 812 1022 763 766 812 2341 630 2971 2971 20
21 UP Your Alley 2 DIV01 T006 5 926 898 1037 886 898 764 2548 417 2965 2965 21
22 Debbie's Beauty Shop 21 DIV01 T004 4 925 855 995 818 830 855 2503 420 2923 2923 22
23 Dino & The Bad Boys 6 DIV01 T005 4 971 888 991 888 853 849 2590 309 2899 2899 23
24 Sprint Lumber 8 DIV01 T004 8 985 905 997 875 905 842 2622 276 2898 2898 24
25 Ryan Farms 5 DIV01 T002 11 1079 1083 1099 1072 1083 1014 3169 48 3217 3217 101
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